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Gompf Brackets, Inc.
12426 Suite C Mukilteo Speedway - Mukilteo, WA 98275

425-348-5002 (phone) 425-348-5150 (fax)
sales@bracket.com -- www.bracket.com

SIZE: SCALE: GOMPF PART NUMBER: REV:

CUSTOMER NAME: CUSTOMER PART NUMBER:

DRAWN BY: DATE:

APPROVALS:

MATERIAL:

FINISH:
COPYRIGHT PROTECTED

STD. TOLS. 0.010
RAD.TOLS. 0.01
HOL. TOLS. 0.005
MAT. TOLS. 0.002

TOLERANCES:

BRACKETS, INC.

THIRD ANGLE

A 1:1 9673-0000 0

  

Valen 9/18/2000

0.036" THK CRS

BRIGHT NICKEL

RoHS COMPLIANT:
Yes

GOMPF
9673
0000
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4-40 UNC - 2B2X 
TAP & EXTRUDE

.5292X 

.3362X 

.675

.250
.466

.174

R.0803X 

.341

.125

.150

EMC/EMI DIMPLE
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